
Tuesday, August 1, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Mary Theresa Miller, by St Maurice SSVP 
 
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by The estate of Maria Budd 
 
Thursday, August 3, 2023 9:00 AM 
+ Francoise Dagenais, by Andre Marion 
 
Friday, August 4, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Deceased kin of Harvey Zwicker, by Harvey and Family 
 
Saturday, August 5, 2023 9:00 AM  
IntenOons for Bob Ward - for blessings received, by Rory Ward 
 
Saturday, August 5, 2023 5:00 PM  
+ Audrey Edwards, by Maurice & Shirley Clermont 
 
Sunday, August 6, 2023  9:00 AM  
In thanksgiving for all blessings, by Maria Romain 
 
Sunday, August 6, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ John Patrick Miller, by the St Maurice Conference of St Vincent de Paul 
 
Sunday, August 6, 2023  7:30 PM   
IntenOons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST.  MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, August 8, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Mrs. Donna Senior, by Michel Beauregard 
 
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Terry Penney, by Barry & Lynn Hargadon 
 
Thursday, August 10, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Gilles Lauzon, by Theresa Lauzon 
 
Friday, August 11, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Terry Sing, by Anna Lobo 
 
Saturday, August 12, 2023 5:00 PM  
+ Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 
 
Sunday, August 13, 2023 9:00 AM  
IntenOons for Alan & Maureen Lanctot, by John & Mary Sheridan 
 
Sunday, August 13, 2023 11:00 AM  
+ Louis Delery, by Jayne Delery 
 



Sunday, August 13, 2023 7:30 PM   
IntenOons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 7:00 PM  
+ Ms. Una Iona John, by her son Christopher 
 
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 9:00 AM  
In thanksgiving for Gianna Johnson, by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 
 
Thursday, August 17, 2023 9:00 AM  
IntenOons for Fr Hezuk Shroff, by the Legion of Mary 
 
Friday, August 18, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by The estate of Maria Budd 
 
Saturday, August 19, 2023 5:00 PM  
+ John Patrick Miller, by  Bernie & Wanda Hartlin 
 
Sunday, August 20, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Jacqueline Dupuis, by Harvey Zwicker 
 
Sunday, August 20, 2023 11:00 AM  
+ Irena Korczynska (pronounced Korchinska), by Hania Korczynska 
 
Sunday, August 20, 2023 7:30 PM   
Inteneons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 7:00 PM  
IntenOons for Tony and Diane Liuzzo, by Naomi Visser 
 
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 9:00 AM  
In thanksgiving for Christelle & Geoffrey, on their wedding anniversary  
 
Thursday, August 24, 2023 9:00 AM  
+  Frank Fiala, by Zdenka Fiala & family 
 
Friday, August 25, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Frank and Pina Lorello, by Janis Lukey 
 
Saturday, August 26, 2023 5:00 PM  
+ Kazimierz Aniskowicz, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 
 
Sunday, August 27, 2023 9:00 AM  
IntenOons for Philip & Ann Baker, by Phil Baker 
 
Sunday, August 27, 2023 11:00 AM  
+ Luigi Giannee, by Anne Marie Giannee 
 



Sunday, August 27, 2023 7:30 PM   
IntenOons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 7:00 PM  
+ Charlofe Tremblay, by Bernadefe Walker 
 
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 9:00 AM  
In thanksgiving for Christelle Johnson  
 
Thursday, August 31, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by The estate of Maria Budd 
     


